
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

PAYING ONLINE VIA
E-CHECK IS FREE

"PAY ONLINE. NOT IN LINE"

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Please Pay

Please Pay

$4,683.49

$4,683.49

ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 4 MSTU

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU

$596.37

FIRE CONTROL MSTU

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

S BREVARD REC DIST (DBTP)

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 

SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
BPS VOTED TEACHER PAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

S BREVARD REC DIST 

ENV END LD/WTR LTD

11/21/2024

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

SEBASTIAN INLET DISTRICT

2024  PAID REAL ESTATE

2024  PAID REAL ESTATE

358,080
358,080

358,080
358,080

358,080
358,080

4200

4200

358,080

2.9207

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.2178
3.0630

0.3306
0.1367

1.5000

Paid

0.4929

0.7480
1.0000

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

0.8699

358,080
358,080
358,080
358,080

358,080
358,080
358,080
358,080

358,080
358,080

410-25-00000423

218.66

277.19
30.72
69.80

$4,683.49 Apricitas Group LLC

11.75

16.72
2.79

10.31
58.30

79.21
64.20

0.1628

1,045.84

0.0288
0.1793
0.2212

0.0328
0.0078
0.0467

Apricitas Group LLC
8051 N Tamiami TRL Ste E6
Sarasota, FL    34243-2067

Apricitas Group LLC
8051 N Tamiami TRL Ste E6
Sarasota, FL    34243-2067

156   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

166   FIRE SP ASSESSMENT - COUNTY

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
162   STORMWATER DIST 4

2622955

2622955

0
0
0
0
0

11.9590

702 LAKE GEORGE DR

VIERA CENTRAL PUD TRACT 12 UNIT 1
PARCELS 1-3, PHASE 4 LOT 6 BLK I

176.50

Receipt #

537.12
358.08
267.84

1,096.80
77.99
48.95

118.38

0
0

Paid By

311.49

358,080
358,080

0

358,080
0

358,080
0

358,080
358,080

358,080
358,080 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

358,080

$4,282.27

358,080
358,080

358,080

358,080

358,080

358,080
358,080
358,080
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